
Tutorial Viva-Voce Evaluation will be held as per the following Schedule. 

SEM & PAPER 

PLSC - 601 

PLSC - 602 

PLS DSE III 

PLS DSE IV 

GE � II 

DSE � 2B 

MIDNAPORE COLLEGE 
Department of Political Science 

DATE 

HEAD 

Department of Political Science 

29.05.24y. 

29.05.2024 

30.05.2024 

31.05.2024 

03.06.2024 

03.06.2024 

03.06.2024 

TIME 

11:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

Date: 27.05.2024 

ASSIGNED DUTY 

DKB, BM 

aRPORE 

SS, SK 

SB, DKB 

AN, SS 

All the students are directed to be present along with assignment copy and their admit card on 
above mention dates at 10:45 AM positively in the Department of Political Science. 

SNBH 

The Concerned teachers are requested to take the tutorial viva-voce evaluation of Sem � VI as 
given scheduled. 

SNBH 

Teacher in Charge 
Midnapore College (Autonomoús) 

Teacne1 -ú-Cnarge 
Midnapore m MIDNAPORE COLLEGF 

ESTO-1873 m (AUTONOMOUS) 
MIDNAPORE 
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